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STEWIE

HIGHLY EROD IBLE LAND CLASSES - HIGHLY ERODIBLE AND

1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE
2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1
3 = NOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE i HIND EROSIION HATER EROSIOH
HAP c I HEL R K T  SLOPE- PERCEM SLOPE--LENGTH  LS- VALUE HEL
HUID  SYHBOL SOIL NAHE Z VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE VALUE VALUE MIN. HAX. HIN. HAX. HIN. HAX.  8T/RK CLASS
hhkhkhhk khhhhk RARRRARKRAARARAARE & kik ARAAR KhAAkA ARRRA AARAAh RARRAR ARRAR RARAAR hhkhh ARARAR hhAkkh ARRAR khhih  Adkhrh  Aiki
1510  AD ADRIAN 1100 0.06 134 3 140 0.0l 4 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.30422.857 3
151BE  BE BEACHES 1100 0.06 310 1 140 0.15 2 0 2 S0 250 0.060 0.264 0.762 3
1G1BNA  BNA  BLOUNT 1 100 0.06 48 3 140 0.43 3 ' 3 100 400 0.069 0.4350.399 2
151808 BOB  BOYER 1 50 0.06 134 3 140 0.17 4 0 6 S0 400 0.060 1.344 1.345 3
151808 BOB  ORMAS 2 40 0.06 134 3 140 0.17 S 0 6 S0 400 0.060 1.344 1.681 3
15180C BOC  BOYER 1 50 0.06 134 3 140 0.17 4 6 12 S0 300 0.475 3.124 1.345 2
151B0C BOC  ORMAS 2 40 0.06 134 3 140 0.17 5 6 12 S0 300 0.475 3.124 1.681 2
151800 BOD  BOYER 1 50 0.06 134 3 140 0.17 4 12 18 50 250 1.275 5.42%1.345 2
151800 BOD  ORMAS 2 40 0.06 134 3 140 0.17 5 12 18 S0 250 1.275 5.429 1.681 2
151BTA  BTA  BREHS 1100 0.06 134 3 140 0.17 5 0 2 100 480 0.069 0.304 1.681 3
15182  BZ BROOKSTOK 1100 0.06 48 3 140 0.28 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 1.020 3
1S51CAC  CAC  CASCO 1 100 0.06 38 3 140 0.4 3 6 12 S0 250 0.475 2.8520.714 2
151CAD2 CAD2  CASCO 1100 0.06 38 3 140 0.24 3 12 18 S0 200 1.275 4.8560.714 1
151CCA CCA  CARHI 1 100 0.06 86 3 140 0.20 4 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 1.143 3
151CHB  CHB  CHELSEA 1100 0.06 310 3 140 0.15 5 1 6 S0 300 0.105 1.164 1.905 3
1S51CHC  CHC  CHELSEA 1100 0.06 310 3 140 0.15 5 6 12 50 200 0.475 2.551 1.905 2
151c0 €0 COHOCTAH 1100 0.06 86 3 140 0.24 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.3041.190 3
151CRA  CRA  CROSIER 1100 0.06 56 3 140 0.32 ] 0 3 100 400 0.069 0.4350.893 3
1 > IR DEL REY 1 100 0.06 48 3 140 0.43 3 ' 3 100 ((300_0.069 0.3990.399 2,%}4»
! ED EDHARDS 1100 0.06 134 3 140 0.01 4 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.30422.857 3
.AB GNB  GLYNWOOD 1 100 0.06 48 3 140 0.43 3 2 6 S0 400 0.163 1.3440.399 2
15165  GS GRANBY VARIANT 1100 0.06 134 3 140 0.17 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.3041.681 3
151HAA  HAA  HASKINS 1100 0.06 56 3 140 0.37 4 0 3 100 450 0.069 0.450 0.618 3
151N HN HISTOSOLS 1100 0.06 134 3 140 0.0l 2 0 1 100 400 0.069 0.19511.429 3
ISIHT  HT HOUGHTON 1100 0.06 134 3 140 0.0l 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.30428.571 3
151HH  HH HOUGHTON 1100 0.06 134 3 140 0.01 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.30428.571 3
151K0A  KOA  KOSCIUSKO 1 100 0.06 86 3 140 0.24 4 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 0.952 3
151K08 KOB  KOSCIUSKO 1 100 0.06 86 3 140 0.24 4 2 6 S0 400 0.163 1.3440.952 2
1SIKSC  KSC ~ KOSCIUSKO 1100 0.06 134 3 140 0.17 4 6 12 S0 300 0.475 3.124 1.345 2
151¥BA  MBA  HARTINSVILLE 1 100 0.06 56 3 140 0.37 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.3040.772 3
151HBB  HBB  HARTINSVILLE 1100 0.06 56 3 140 0.37 5 2 6 S0 400 0.163 1.3440.772 2
ISIHBC MBC  HARTINSVILLE 1 100 0.06 56 3 140 0.37 5 6 12 50 350 0.475 3.374 0.772 2
ISIIC  HC HARTISCO 1100 0.06 134 3 140 0.01 3 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.30417.143 3
ISIHFB  HFB  HETEA 1100 0.06 134 3 140 0.17 5 1 6 50 400 0.105 1.3441.681 3
ISIHFC MFC  HETEA 1100 0.06 134 3 140 0.17 5 6 12 S50 300 0.475 3.124 1.681 2
ISIAHB  HHB  HI1AMI 1100 0.06 56 3 140 0.37 4 2 6 50 400 0.163 1.3440.618B 2
ISIHHC  HHC  HIAHI 1 100 0.06 56 3 140 0.37 4 6 12 50 300 0.475 3.124 0.618 2
ISIHHD  MHD  HIAMI 1 100 0.06 56 3 140 0.37 4 12 18 50 200 1.275 4.856 0.618 1
ISIHHE  HHE  HIAMI 1 100 0.06 56 3 140 0.37 4 18 25 50 200 2.428 8.330 0.618 1
1SIHKC3 HKC3  MIaMI 1100 0.06 48 3 140 0.37 3 6 12 S0 300 0.475 3.124 0.463 1
ISIHKD3 HKD3  HIAHI 1100 0.06 48 3 140 0.3 3 12 18 S0 200 1.275 4.856 0.463 1
ISIHM  HH HILLGROVE 1100 0.06 48 3 140 0.24 4 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 0.952 3
ISIHN BN HILFORD 1100 0.06 86 3 140 0.28 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 1.020 3
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I51H0C2 HOC2  MORLEY 1100 G.06 48 3 4 0.43 4 o 12 50 300 0.475 3.124 0.532
}““WDZ HODZ  WORLEY 1106 0.06 48 3 46 0.43 4 2 14 50 250 1.27% 5.429 0.532
A 2 HOE2  MORLEY 1100 0.06 48 3 140 0.43 4 13 25 50 200 2.428 8.330 0.532
I5IHRC3 HMRC3  HORLEY 1100 0.0 38 3 M5 0.37 3 12 50 300 0.475 3.124 0.463
ISIHRD3 HMRD3  HORLEY 1 180 0.0 38 3 140 0.37 3 12 18 56 256 1.275  5.429 0.463
151H% M HOROCCO 1100 0.06 134 3 40 0.17 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 1.681
15182 W2 HUSKEGOD 1186 066 134 3 M0 0.0l 4 U 2 100 400 §.069 0.30422.857
IG10HA  OHA  OSHTEMOD I 55 0.86 134 3 140 6.24 ) ] Z 100 400 0.06% 0.304 1.190
I510HA  OHA  DRHAS 2 3 0.06 134 3 4 0.17 5 ] 2100 400 0.069 0.304 1.681
1510H8  OHB  OSHTEMO 1 55 0.06 134 3 M0 0.4 5 2 ] 50 350 0.163 1.258 1.190
ISI10HB OHB  ORHAS 2 35 8.06 134 3 l4t 017 5 2 6 50 350 0.163 1.258 1.681
I510HC  OHC  OGHTEMWO 1 o0 0.06 134 3 140 0.4 5 6 12 50 300 0.475 3.124 1.190
ISIOHC  OHC  ORHAS 2 40 0.06 13 I 140 017 5 6 12 50 300 0.475 3.124 1.68]
15108C  0SC  QSHTEHD 1 35 0.06 86 3 140 0.24 5 12 S0 300 0.303 3.124 1.190
15105C 0SC  KOSCIUSKD 2 25 0.06 86 3 140 0.4 4 4 12 50 300 0.303 3.124 0.952
I5105C  0SC  RIDDLES 3 20 0.0e 86 3 140 0.24 5 4 12 50 300 0.303 3.124 1.19¢0
I51PA PA PALHS 1106 0.06 134 3 10 6.0] 5 ] 2 100 400 0.089 £.30428.571
I5IPE  PE PEHAHO 1150 8.06 86 3 140 0.28 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 1.020
I51P6 PG PITS 1100 8.906 38 3 140 0.10 2 2 8 50 250 0.163 52.774 1.143
I51PKA  PNA  PLAINFIELD P1og 006 310 3 40 0.15 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.384 1.90%
IGIPNBE  PNB  PLAINFIELD 1166 0.06 310 3 140 0I5 5 2 10 50 350 0.163 2.561 1.905
I5IRAB  RAB  RAWSOM 1100 0.06 56 3 140 0.32 4 2 6 50 350 0.162 1.25B0.714
151RB RB RENSSELAER 1 100 0.05 Se 3 140 0.28 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 B.304 1.020
I51RZA  R¥R  RIDDLES 1100 0.06 86 3 M0 0.24 5 f 2 100 400 0.06% 0.304 1.190
IS5IRKB  RXB  RIDDLES 1100 0.08 86 3 140 0.4 5 2 b 50 480 0.163 1.344 1.190
I5IRAC  RXC  RIDDLES 1100 0.06 86 30 140 0. 5 & 12 56 350 0.475 3.374 1.190
ISIRKD  RXD  RIDDLES 1100 0.06 86 3 140 0.2 5 12 18 50 250 1.275 5.429 1.190
7 RY RIVERDALE 1100 0.06 134 3 M6 0.17 4 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 1.345
12 i SH SHOALS 1100 0.06 56 I 14 0.3 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 0.772
liow 0D UDORHTENTS 1100 2.06 38 3 i 0.4 5 T 12 50 250 0.060 2.852 1.190
IS1HA  HA HALLKILL 11060 0.96 48 3 140 0.37 5 ] 2 100 350 0.069 §.2920.772
ISIWH  WH HASHTERAH 1168 0.06 56 3 140 0.3 5 8 2 109 350 0.069 0.292 0.772
ISIHSE  HWSB  WAWASEE 1100 0.06 56 3 140 0.28 4 2 b 50 350 0.183 1.256 0.816
I51IHSC  HSC  HAMASEE 1100 0.06 56 3 140 0.28 4 6 12 50 300 0.475 3.124 6.816
ISIHSD  HSD  WAHASEE 1 100 0.06 56 3 140 0.28 4 1218 50 2506 1.275 5.429 0.81e
ISIHSE  HSE  HAKASEE 1106 0.96 56 3 140 0.28 4 12 =5 S0 200 2.428 8.330 9.816
ISTRVE3 HUC3  MANASEE 1100 0.96 6 3 140 0.28 4 6 12 50 300 0.475 3.124 0.8le
ISIHYD3 HUDI  HAHASEE 1100 8.06 6 3 140 0.28 4 1z 18 56 250 1.275 5.429% 0.8le
ISR X HHITAKER 1 100 6.06 56 3 140 0.3 5 g 2 100 350 0.069 0.2920.772
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